
30
11:00 AM – WS
CIRCUS (6,500)
3:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (9,000)
7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (8,500)
7:00 PM – WC
SOUL (12,500)
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (43,000)

29
11:00 AM – WS
CIRCUS (11,000)
7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (7,500)
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (43,000)
8:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,500)

28
11:00 AM – WS
CIRCUS (9,500)

7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (7,500)

27
7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (7,500)

26
7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (6,500)

2524
11:00 AM – WS
CIRCUS (7,500)
3:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (8,500)
7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (8,000)

23
11:00 AM – WS
CIRCUS (8,500)
3:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (8,500)
7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (7,500)

22
11:00 AM – WS
CIRCUS (11,000)

7:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (9,000)

21
1:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (43,000)

7:00 – WS
CIRCUS (6,500)

20
7:00 PM- WS
CIRCUS (6,000)
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (15,000)
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (35,000)

19
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (35,000)

18
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (16,500)

7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (35,000)

17
1:00 PM – WC
SOUL (12,500)
5:00 PM – WS
Phantoms (6,500)
8:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (43,000)

16
4:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (43,000)

7:00 PM – WS
KIXX (4,000)

15
7:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(10,000)
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (43,000)

14
8:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,500)

1312
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (17,500)

1110
6:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(6,500)

9
7:00 PM - WS
KIXX (4,000)

8:00 PM – WC
WINGS (12,500)

8
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,500)

7:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(10,000)

7
1:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (35,000)

6
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (17,000)

7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (35,000)

54
3:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
Home Opener
(43,000)

3
1:00 PM – WS
KIXX (3,000)
1:35 PM – CBP
PHILLIES Exh. #2
(43,000)
6:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(6,500)
7:30 PM – WC
BOCELLI (11,500)

2
1:00 PM – WC
Chp. on Ice (7,000)
2:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES Exh. #1
(43,000)
8:00 PM – WS
DuranDuran (8,500)
8:00 PM – WC
WINGS (12,500)

1
7:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(10,000)

7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,500)

SaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondaySunday

APRIL 2005
EVENT SCHEDULE

(Playoff Update)

SPORTS VENUES
WS – WACHOVIA SPECTRUM
WC – WACHOVIA CENTER
LFF – LINCOLN FINANCIAL FIELD
CBP – CITIZENS BANK PARK
(ATTENDANCE ESTIMATES)

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPACT ALERT

HIGH (50,000+)

MED (25,000 – 50,000)

LOW (<25,000)

Updated 4/25/05 by SRJ

UPDATE

Please note the addition of:

29th – 8:00 PM Sixers Playoff 
Game

30th – 7:00 PM Soul Game 
moved from May1st 


